
Prog N ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO CAT POS.CAT. TEMPO DISTACCO FIDAL

1 10 FARCOZ MASSIMO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1992 PM 1 0.38.31 YA003534

2 79 DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1979 SM 1 0.38.41 0.00.10 AG029413

3 104 PELLISSIER JEAN AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1972 MM40 1 0.40.42 0.02.11 YA001991

4 78 BIANCO FRANCESCO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1977 MM35 1 0.40.48 0.02.17 AG024614

5 87 BERTINO MIRCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1980 SM 2 0.40.53 0.02.22 AG031967

6 56 TRENTO DENIS AO016 - R.A.S. COURMAYEUR M 1982 SM 3 0.41.06 0.02.35 YA023207

7 100 PREVE DAVIDE CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1988 SM 4 0.41.32 0.03.01 AE021964

8 14 OROZCO SANCHEZ JUAN DAVID AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1983 SM 5 0.41.48 0.03.17 AC000124

9 105 BRUNOD BRUNO AO007 - ATL.ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHATILLON M 1962 MM50 1 0.42.29 0.03.58 YA000227

10 21 COSTA GIANCARLO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1963 MM50 2 0.43.33 0.05.02 AA013328

11 22 VUILLERMOZ DIEGO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1980 SM 6 0.44.18 0.05.47 YA023005

12 13 BRACCO ALFONSO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1978 MM35 2 0.44.52 0.06.21 AG020554

13 88 PERACCHIONE MATTEO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1989 SM 7 0.44.54 0.06.23 AG031961

14 40 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1968 MM45 1 0.45.05 0.06.34 AG040177

15 28 PEZZETTI MASSIMO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1974 MM35 3 0.45.24 0.06.53 AG038923

16 45 OSILIERO VALENTINO VC028 - GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO M 1962 MM50 3 0.45.30 0.06.59 AH017052

17 3 ROSSI MORENO TO185 - RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV M 1978 MM35 4 0.45.46 0.07.15 AG031113

18 36 VALLAINC FELICE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1954 MM55 1 0.46.00 0.07.29 YA003313

19 27 BOSCO ORNELLA TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI F 1961 MF50 1 0.46.15 0.07.44 AG023128

20 64 PICHI GIORGIO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1969 MM40 2 0.46.26 0.07.55 YA002686

21 30 RRIKA ALMA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 MF40 1 0.46.35 0.08.04 AG032358

22 8 DELVECCHIO MAURO NO052 - A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING M 1977 MM35 5 0.47.12 0.08.41 AF020287

23 102 KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA TO044 - BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA F 1980 SF 1 0.47.17 0.08.46 AG035000

24 52 LOVISON STEFANO VC021 - ATL.LESSONA M 1977 MM35 6 0.47.27 0.08.56 AH019121
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25 91 FREZZATO MATTEO VC060 - A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS M 1983 SM 8 0.47.36 0.09.05 AH018724

26 75 SCRIMADORE FRANCESCO CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1958 MM55 2 0.47.41 0.09.10 AE014720

27 73 GAIDO GIUSEPPE TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1967 MM45 2 0.47.57 0.09.26 AG026906

28 46 ROLFO ROBERTO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1971 MM40 3 0.48.18 0.09.47 AG024806

29 61 MIGLIETTI ANTONIO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1973 MM40 4 0.48.20 0.09.49 AG036953

30 39 PRON IMERIO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1963 MM50 4 0.48.22 0.09.51 AE017198

31 98 CHIABRERA CESARE AT003 - G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M 1961 MM50 5 0.48.26 0.09.55 AA014006

32 95 MIRAVALLE RAFFAELLA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1971 MF40 2 0.48.30 0.09.59 AG024386

33 55 CONFIGLIACCO GIACOLIN ANDREA TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1982 SM 9 0.48.58 0.10.27 AG043920

34 17 PORATI FABRIZIO AL028 - ACQUIRUNNERS M 1977 MM35 7 0.49.50 0.11.19 AB016785

35 90 TONIN MARCO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1987 SM 10 0.49.52 0.11.21

36 38 GIULIANO ALBERTO MATTEO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1978 MM35 8 0.49.59 0.11.28 AG046066

37 70 GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1976 MM35 9 0.50.02 0.11.31 AG044607

38 97 ENRICO SILVIO AO007 - ATL.ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHATILLON M 1963 MM50 6 0.50.09 0.11.38 YA000014

39 51 ARVAT ELISA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1988 SF 2 0.50.21 0.11.50 AC001282

40 67 BORGESIO LUCA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1972 MM40 5 0.50.29 0.11.58 AC001820

41 31 BENEDETTO FEDERICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1989 SM 11 0.50.31 0.12.00 AG031125

42 89 PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1984 SM 11 0.50.34 0.12.03

43 53 LEBOLE ANTONIO VC008 - A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 M 1965 MM45 3 0.50.36 0.12.05 AH018140

44 47 MUTTI PATRIZIA AL012 - G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE F 1972 MF40 3 0.50.39 0.12.08 AB016871

45 6 PERRONE CARMELO TO169 - TEAM 2000 TORINO M 1970 MM40 6 0.50.43 0.12.12 AA010675

46 32 BALBIS SONIA MARIA CN021 - A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO F 1979 SF 3 0.50.53 0.12.22 AE020572

47 57 CHERREY DAMIANO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1982 SM 12 0.50.55 0.12.24 AC000206

48 107 NIGRETTI MARIO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1967 MM45 4 0.51.01 0.12.30 AC001112

49 92 PAGLIA PIERCARLO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1978 MM35 10 0.51.04 0.12.33 AG029868
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50 9 DAGUIN LINO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1959 MM50 7 0.51.05 0.12.34 YA023108

51 23 CECCHIN MARIO TO088 - AMICI DEL MOMBARONE M 1968 MM45 5 0.51.16 0.12.45 AG035075

52 58 CABODI CLAUDIO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1982 SM 13 0.51.58 0.13.27 AG014343

53 59 DI VINCENZO SARA TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE F 1986 SF 4 0.52.02 0.13.31 AG043825

54 65 BOGGESIO CRISTINA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1974 MF35 1 0.52.45 0.14.14 YA022886

55 86 MEZZANO MARINO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1968 MM45 6 0.52.50 0.14.19 AG023823

56 2 VERLUCCA RAVERI MARCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1975 MM35 11 0.52.53 0.14.22 AG046015

57 37 DEVERS MARCO TO104 - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONCENISIO M 1979 SM 14 0.53.09 0.14.38 AG038811

58 15 VENANZIO SABRINA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1973 MF40 4 0.53.24 0.14.53 YA023011

59 33 SCLAVO DANIELE CN021 - A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO M 1975 MM35 12 0.53.30 0.14.59 AE020571

60 74 TRIONE SERGIO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1980 SM 15 0.53.39 0.15.08 AG032836

61 101 DEMATTEIS LODOVICO TO243 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON M 1975 MM35 13 0.54.04 0.15.33 AG030647

62 49 CARELLI MATTIA AL001 - ATL. ALESSANDRIA M 1992 PM 2 0.54.13 0.15.42 AB017325

63 12 GRENDENE ISIDORO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1949 MM60 1 0.54.15 0.15.44 AG015957

64 71 ZENERINO ENRICO CESARE TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1971 MM40 7 0.54.18 0.15.47 AG009374

65 72 BUFFO BLIN GIOVANNI TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1968 MM45 7 0.54.31 0.16.00 AG019183

66 50 VIGNANI PAOLA TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE F 1964 MF45 1 0.54.36 0.16.05 AG008886

67 69 BALBIANO EZIO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1965 MM45 8 0.54.38 0.16.07 AG037999

68 16 BAIMA ENRICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1958 MM55 3 0.54.56 0.16.25 AG043882

69 84 SCIOLLA SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 MM60 2 0.55.07 0.16.36 AA010157

70 83 RAINERI AGATINO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 MM55 4 0.55.09 0.16.38 AA005249

71 29 ROSSOTTI FABRIZIO TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1967 MM45 9 0.55.33 0.17.02 AA012701

72 5 USSEGLIO CINZIA TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA F 1961 MF50 2 0.55.35 0.17.04 AA004972

73 93 NICOLINTI BARTOLOMEO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1953 MM60 3 0.55.37 0.17.06 AA011224

74 76 MONTICONE ALBERTO VC061 - BIELLA RUNNING M 1974 MM35 14 0.55.57 0.17.26 AH018963
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75 99 MUNARI DAVIDE TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1986 SM 16 0.56.15 0.17.44 AG046059

76 24 DAFORNO DARIO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1974 MM35 15 0.56.20 0.17.49 AG043560

77 4 RABBACHIN ROBERTO VC017 - G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO M 1966 MM45 10 0.56.37 0.18.06 AH021939

78 44 PERINO GIORGIANA TO243 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON F 1964 MF45 2 0.56.46 0.18.15 AG035597

79 81 GRISOLANO SERGIO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1954 MM55 5 0.56.50 0.18.19 AG015561

80 106 ROLETTI STEFANO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1966 MM45 11 0.56.52 0.18.21 AG022017

81 85 GARELLI ANNAMARIA CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO F 1954 MF55 1 0.58.26 0.19.55 AE018405

82 18 PENSA VINCENZO AL002 - A.T.A. M 1960 MM50 8 0.58.32 0.20.01 AB015176

83 54 DONA' GIORDANO VC021 - ATL.LESSONA M 1955 MM55 6 0.58.41 0.20.10 AH018851

84 96 VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1964 MM45 12 0.59.13 0.20.42 AG018141

85 77 PANZA EMANUELE AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1962 MM50 9 0.59.28 0.20.57 AH008456

86 66 ORLAREY ROSA AO002 - ATLETICA PONT DONNAS F 1975 MF35 2 0.59.29 0.20.58 AC000429

87 82 CHIAPELLO SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 MM60 4 0.59.36 0.21.05 AA011812

88 42 BOGGIO CHIARA TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 F 1982 SF 5 1.01.14 0.22.43 AG042372

89 41 SCUTTI TONINO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1960 MM50 10 1.01.16 0.22.45 AG024843

90 60 BAZZOLI MARCO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1972 MM40 8 1.01.36 0.23.05 AG030473

91 94 GENTILE FRANCESCO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1978 MM35 16 1.03.20 0.24.49 AG038426

92 26 DUOCCIO ROSELLA TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 F 1963 MF50 3 1.04.09 0.25.38 AH013897

93 80 ANDRUETTO FAUSTO TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO M 1971 MM40 9 1.04.31 0.26.00 AG041678

94 68 NICCHI GIUSEPPE TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1951 MM60 5 1.05.31 0.27.00 AG015954

95 63 BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE ANDREA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1954 MM55 7 1.06.32 0.28.01 AC001931

96 1 BERTOTTI PIERCARLO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1965 MM45 13 1.07.06 0.28.35 AG044857

97 35 MURACA FRANCESCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1955 MM55 8 1.07.59 0.29.28 AG034795

NP 103 BELLEZZA FRANCESCA TO185 - RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV F 1980 SF AG032674

NP 7 MILETTO DANIELE TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1961 MM50 AA000301
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Prog N ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO CAT POS.CAT. TEMPO DISTACCO FIDAL

1 10 FARCOZ MASSIMO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1992 PM 1 0.38.31 YA003534

2 79 DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1979 SM 1 0.38.41 0.00.10 AG029413

3 104 PELLISSIER JEAN AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1972 MM40 1 0.40.42 0.02.11 YA001991

4 78 BIANCO FRANCESCO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1977 MM35 1 0.40.48 0.02.17 AG024614

5 87 BERTINO MIRCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1980 SM 2 0.40.53 0.02.22 AG031967

6 56 TRENTO DENIS AO016 - R.A.S. COURMAYEUR M 1982 SM 3 0.41.06 0.02.35 YA023207

7 100 PREVE DAVIDE CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1988 SM 4 0.41.32 0.03.01 AE021964

8 14 OROZCO SANCHEZ JUAN DAVID AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1983 SM 5 0.41.48 0.03.17 AC000124

9 105 BRUNOD BRUNO AO007 - ATL.ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHATILLON M 1962 MM50 1 0.42.29 0.03.58 YA000227

10 21 COSTA GIANCARLO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1963 MM50 2 0.43.33 0.05.02 AA013328

11 22 VUILLERMOZ DIEGO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1980 SM 6 0.44.18 0.05.47 YA023005

12 13 BRACCO ALFONSO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1978 MM35 2 0.44.52 0.06.21 AG020554

13 88 PERACCHIONE MATTEO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1989 SM 7 0.44.54 0.06.23 AG031961

14 40 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1968 MM45 1 0.45.05 0.06.34 AG040177

15 28 PEZZETTI MASSIMO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1974 MM35 3 0.45.24 0.06.53 AG038923

16 45 OSILIERO VALENTINO VC028 - GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO M 1962 MM50 3 0.45.30 0.06.59 AH017052

17 3 ROSSI MORENO TO185 - RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV M 1978 MM35 4 0.45.46 0.07.15 AG031113

18 36 VALLAINC FELICE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1954 MM55 1 0.46.00 0.07.29 YA003313

19 64 PICHI GIORGIO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1969 MM40 2 0.46.26 0.07.55 YA002686

20 8 DELVECCHIO MAURO NO052 - A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING M 1977 MM35 5 0.47.12 0.08.41 AF020287

21 52 LOVISON STEFANO VC021 - ATL.LESSONA M 1977 MM35 6 0.47.27 0.08.56 AH019121

22 91 FREZZATO MATTEO VC060 - A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS M 1983 SM 8 0.47.36 0.09.05 AH018724

23 75 SCRIMADORE FRANCESCO CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1958 MM55 2 0.47.41 0.09.10 AE014720

24 73 GAIDO GIUSEPPE TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1967 MM45 2 0.47.57 0.09.26 AG026906
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25 46 ROLFO ROBERTO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1971 MM40 3 0.48.18 0.09.47 AG024806

26 61 MIGLIETTI ANTONIO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1973 MM40 4 0.48.20 0.09.49 AG036953

27 39 PRON IMERIO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1963 MM50 4 0.48.22 0.09.51 AE017198

28 98 CHIABRERA CESARE AT003 - G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M 1961 MM50 5 0.48.26 0.09.55 AA014006

29 55 CONFIGLIACCO GIACOLIN ANDREA TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1982 SM 9 0.48.58 0.10.27 AG043920

30 17 PORATI FABRIZIO AL028 - ACQUIRUNNERS M 1977 MM35 7 0.49.50 0.11.19 AB016785

31 90 TONIN MARCO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1987 SM 10 0.49.52 0.11.21

32 38 GIULIANO ALBERTO MATTEO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1978 MM35 8 0.49.59 0.11.28 AG046066

33 70 GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1976 MM35 9 0.50.02 0.11.31 AG044607

34 97 ENRICO SILVIO AO007 - ATL.ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHATILLON M 1963 MM50 6 0.50.09 0.11.38 YA000014

35 67 BORGESIO LUCA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1972 MM40 5 0.50.29 0.11.58 AC001820

36 31 BENEDETTO FEDERICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1989 SM 11 0.50.31 0.12.00 AG031125

37 89 PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1984 SM 11 0.50.34 0.12.03

38 53 LEBOLE ANTONIO VC008 - A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 M 1965 MM45 3 0.50.36 0.12.05 AH018140

39 6 PERRONE CARMELO TO169 - TEAM 2000 TORINO M 1970 MM40 6 0.50.43 0.12.12 AA010675

40 57 CHERREY DAMIANO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1982 SM 12 0.50.55 0.12.24 AC000206

41 107 NIGRETTI MARIO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1967 MM45 4 0.51.01 0.12.30 AC001112

42 92 PAGLIA PIERCARLO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1978 MM35 10 0.51.04 0.12.33 AG029868

43 9 DAGUIN LINO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1959 MM50 7 0.51.05 0.12.34 YA023108

44 23 CECCHIN MARIO TO088 - AMICI DEL MOMBARONE M 1968 MM45 5 0.51.16 0.12.45 AG035075

45 58 CABODI CLAUDIO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1982 SM 13 0.51.58 0.13.27 AG014343

46 86 MEZZANO MARINO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1968 MM45 6 0.52.50 0.14.19 AG023823

47 2 VERLUCCA RAVERI MARCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1975 MM35 11 0.52.53 0.14.22 AG046015

48 37 DEVERS MARCO TO104 - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONCENISIO M 1979 SM 14 0.53.09 0.14.38 AG038811

49 33 SCLAVO DANIELE CN021 - A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO M 1975 MM35 12 0.53.30 0.14.59 AE020571
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50 74 TRIONE SERGIO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1980 SM 15 0.53.39 0.15.08 AG032836

51 101 DEMATTEIS LODOVICO TO243 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON M 1975 MM35 13 0.54.04 0.15.33 AG030647

52 49 CARELLI MATTIA AL001 - ATL. ALESSANDRIA M 1992 PM 2 0.54.13 0.15.42 AB017325

53 12 GRENDENE ISIDORO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1949 MM60 1 0.54.15 0.15.44 AG015957

54 71 ZENERINO ENRICO CESARE TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1971 MM40 7 0.54.18 0.15.47 AG009374

55 72 BUFFO BLIN GIOVANNI TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1968 MM45 7 0.54.31 0.16.00 AG019183

56 69 BALBIANO EZIO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1965 MM45 8 0.54.38 0.16.07 AG037999

57 16 BAIMA ENRICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1958 MM55 3 0.54.56 0.16.25 AG043882

58 84 SCIOLLA SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 MM60 2 0.55.07 0.16.36 AA010157

59 83 RAINERI AGATINO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 MM55 4 0.55.09 0.16.38 AA005249

60 29 ROSSOTTI FABRIZIO TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1967 MM45 9 0.55.33 0.17.02 AA012701

61 93 NICOLINTI BARTOLOMEO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1953 MM60 3 0.55.37 0.17.06 AA011224

62 76 MONTICONE ALBERTO VC061 - BIELLA RUNNING M 1974 MM35 14 0.55.57 0.17.26 AH018963

63 99 MUNARI DAVIDE TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1986 SM 16 0.56.15 0.17.44 AG046059

64 24 DAFORNO DARIO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1974 MM35 15 0.56.20 0.17.49 AG043560

65 4 RABBACHIN ROBERTO VC017 - G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO M 1966 MM45 10 0.56.37 0.18.06 AH021939

66 81 GRISOLANO SERGIO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1954 MM55 5 0.56.50 0.18.19 AG015561

67 106 ROLETTI STEFANO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1966 MM45 11 0.56.52 0.18.21 AG022017

68 18 PENSA VINCENZO AL002 - A.T.A. M 1960 MM50 8 0.58.32 0.20.01 AB015176

69 54 DONA' GIORDANO VC021 - ATL.LESSONA M 1955 MM55 6 0.58.41 0.20.10 AH018851

70 96 VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1964 MM45 12 0.59.13 0.20.42 AG018141

71 77 PANZA EMANUELE AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1962 MM50 9 0.59.28 0.20.57 AH008456

72 82 CHIAPELLO SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 MM60 4 0.59.36 0.21.05 AA011812

73 41 SCUTTI TONINO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1960 MM50 10 1.01.16 0.22.45 AG024843

74 60 BAZZOLI MARCO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1972 MM40 8 1.01.36 0.23.05 AG030473
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75 94 GENTILE FRANCESCO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1978 MM35 16 1.03.20 0.24.49 AG038426

76 80 ANDRUETTO FAUSTO TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO M 1971 MM40 9 1.04.31 0.26.00 AG041678

77 68 NICCHI GIUSEPPE TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1951 MM60 5 1.05.31 0.27.00 AG015954

78 63 BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE ANDREA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1954 MM55 7 1.06.32 0.28.01 AC001931

79 1 BERTOTTI PIERCARLO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1965 MM45 13 1.07.06 0.28.35 AG044857

80 35 MURACA FRANCESCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1955 MM55 8 1.07.59 0.29.28 AG034795

NP 7 MILETTO DANIELE TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1961 MM50 AA000301
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Prog N ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO CAT POS.CAT. TEMPO DISTACCO FIDAL

1 27 BOSCO ORNELLA TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI F 1961 MF50 1 0.46.15 0.07.44 AG023128

2 30 RRIKA ALMA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 MF40 1 0.46.35 0.08.04 AG032358

3 102 KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA TO044 - BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA F 1980 SF 1 0.47.17 0.08.46 AG035000

4 95 MIRAVALLE RAFFAELLA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1971 MF40 2 0.48.30 0.09.59 AG024386

5 51 ARVAT ELISA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1988 SF 2 0.50.21 0.11.50 AC001282

6 47 MUTTI PATRIZIA AL012 - G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE F 1972 MF40 3 0.50.39 0.12.08 AB016871

7 32 BALBIS SONIA MARIA CN021 - A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO F 1979 SF 3 0.50.53 0.12.22 AE020572

8 59 DI VINCENZO SARA TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE F 1986 SF 4 0.52.02 0.13.31 AG043825

9 65 BOGGESIO CRISTINA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1974 MF35 1 0.52.45 0.14.14 YA022886

10 15 VENANZIO SABRINA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1973 MF40 4 0.53.24 0.14.53 YA023011

11 50 VIGNANI PAOLA TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE F 1964 MF45 1 0.54.36 0.16.05 AG008886

12 5 USSEGLIO CINZIA TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA F 1961 MF50 2 0.55.35 0.17.04 AA004972

13 44 PERINO GIORGIANA TO243 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON F 1964 MF45 2 0.56.46 0.18.15 AG035597

14 85 GARELLI ANNAMARIA CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO F 1954 MF55 1 0.58.26 0.19.55 AE018405

15 66 ORLAREY ROSA AO002 - ATLETICA PONT DONNAS F 1975 MF35 2 0.59.29 0.20.58 AC000429

16 42 BOGGIO CHIARA TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 F 1982 SF 5 1.01.14 0.22.43 AG042372

17 26 DUOCCIO ROSELLA TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 F 1963 MF50 3 1.04.09 0.25.38 AH013897

NP 103 BELLEZZA FRANCESCA TO185 - RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV F 1980 SF AG032674

6° VERTICAL KM - CERESOLE REALE- 15/08/2013

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE
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Prog N ATLETA SOCIETA' S ANNO CAT POS.CAT. TEMPO DISTACCO FIDAL

1 10 FARCOZ MASSIMO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1992 PM 1 0.38.31 YA003534

2 79 DI GIOIA MASSIMILIANO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1979 SM 1 0.38.41 0.00.10 AG029413

3 104 PELLISSIER JEAN AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1972 MM40 1 0.40.42 0.02.11 YA001991

4 78 BIANCO FRANCESCO NO054 - ATLETICA PALZOLA M 1977 MM35 1 0.40.48 0.02.17 AG024614

5 87 BERTINO MIRCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1980 SM 2 0.40.53 0.02.22 AG031967

6 56 TRENTO DENIS AO016 - R.A.S. COURMAYEUR M 1982 SM 3 0.41.06 0.02.35 YA023207

7 100 PREVE DAVIDE CN020 - A.S.D. G.S. ROATA CHIUSANI M 1988 SM 4 0.41.32 0.03.01 AE021964

8 14 OROZCO SANCHEZ JUAN DAVID AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1983 SM 5 0.41.48 0.03.17 AC000124

9 105 BRUNOD BRUNO AO007 - ATL.ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHATILLON M 1962 MM50 1 0.42.29 0.03.58 YA000227

10 21 COSTA GIANCARLO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1963 MM50 2 0.43.33 0.05.02 AA013328

11 22 VUILLERMOZ DIEGO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1980 SM 6 0.44.18 0.05.47 YA023005

12 13 BRACCO ALFONSO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1978 MM35 2 0.44.52 0.06.21 AG020554

13 88 PERACCHIONE MATTEO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1989 SM 7 0.44.54 0.06.23 AG031961

14 40 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO TO155 - S. D. BAUDENASCA M 1968 MM45 1 0.45.05 0.06.34 AG040177

15 28 PEZZETTI MASSIMO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1974 MM35 3 0.45.24 0.06.53 AG038923

16 45 OSILIERO VALENTINO VC028 - GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO M 1962 MM50 3 0.45.30 0.06.59 AH017052

17 3 ROSSI MORENO TO185 - RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV M 1978 MM35 4 0.45.46 0.07.15 AG031113

18 36 VALLAINC FELICE AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1954 MM55 1 0.46.00 0.07.29 YA003313

19 27 BOSCO ORNELLA TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI F 1961 MF50 1 0.46.15 0.07.44 AG023128

20 64 PICHI GIORGIO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1969 MM40 2 0.46.26 0.07.55 YA002686

21 30 RRIKA ALMA TO005 - ATL CUMIANA STILCAR F 1972 MF40 1 0.46.35 0.08.04 AG032358

22 8 DELVECCHIO MAURO NO052 - A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING M 1977 MM35 5 0.47.12 0.08.41 AF020287

23 102 KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA TO044 - BALANGERO ATLETICA LEGGERA F 1980 SF 1 0.47.17 0.08.46 AG035000

24 52 LOVISON STEFANO VC021 - ATL.LESSONA M 1977 MM35 6 0.47.27 0.08.56 AH019121

6° VERTICAL KM - CERESOLE REALE- 15/08/2013

ORDINE DI ARRIVO GENERALE
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6° VERTICAL KM - CERESOLE REALE- 15/08/2013

ORDINE DI ARRIVO GENERALE
25 91 FREZZATO MATTEO VC060 - A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS M 1983 SM 8 0.47.36 0.09.05 AH018724

26 75 SCRIMADORE FRANCESCO CN017 - G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. M 1958 MM55 2 0.47.41 0.09.10 AE014720

27 73 GAIDO GIUSEPPE TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1967 MM45 2 0.47.57 0.09.26 AG026906

28 46 ROLFO ROBERTO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1971 MM40 3 0.48.18 0.09.47 AG024806

29 61 MIGLIETTI ANTONIO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1973 MM40 4 0.48.20 0.09.49 AG036953

30 39 PRON IMERIO CN028 - A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO M 1963 MM50 4 0.48.22 0.09.51 AE017198

31 98 CHIABRERA CESARE AT003 - G.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI M 1961 MM50 5 0.48.26 0.09.55 AA014006

32 95 MIRAVALLE RAFFAELLA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1971 MF40 2 0.48.30 0.09.59 AG024386

33 55 CONFIGLIACCO GIACOLIN ANDREA TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1982 SM 9 0.48.58 0.10.27 AG043920

34 17 PORATI FABRIZIO AL028 - ACQUIRUNNERS M 1977 MM35 7 0.49.50 0.11.19 AB016785

35 90 TONIN MARCO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1987 SM 10 0.49.52 0.11.21

36 38 GIULIANO ALBERTO MATTEO TO248 - A.P.D.CASA DEL CAMMINO & DELL M 1978 MM35 8 0.49.59 0.11.28 AG046066

37 70 GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1976 MM35 9 0.50.02 0.11.31 AG044607

38 97 ENRICO SILVIO AO007 - ATL.ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHATILLON M 1963 MM50 6 0.50.09 0.11.38 YA000014

39 51 ARVAT ELISA AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN F 1988 SF 2 0.50.21 0.11.50 AC001282

40 67 BORGESIO LUCA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1972 MM40 5 0.50.29 0.11.58 AC001820

41 31 BENEDETTO FEDERICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1989 SM 11 0.50.31 0.12.00 AG031125

42 89 PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1984 SM 11 0.50.34 0.12.03

43 53 LEBOLE ANTONIO VC008 - A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 M 1965 MM45 3 0.50.36 0.12.05 AH018140

44 47 MUTTI PATRIZIA AL012 - G.S.D. SAI FRECCE BIANCHE F 1972 MF40 3 0.50.39 0.12.08 AB016871

45 6 PERRONE CARMELO TO169 - TEAM 2000 TORINO M 1970 MM40 6 0.50.43 0.12.12 AA010675

46 32 BALBIS SONIA MARIA CN021 - A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO F 1979 SF 3 0.50.53 0.12.22 AE020572

47 57 CHERREY DAMIANO AO006 - POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA M 1982 SM 12 0.50.55 0.12.24 AC000206

48 107 NIGRETTI MARIO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1967 MM45 4 0.51.01 0.12.30 AC001112

49 92 PAGLIA PIERCARLO AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1978 MM35 10 0.51.04 0.12.33 AG029868
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50 9 DAGUIN LINO AO013 - A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN M 1959 MM50 7 0.51.05 0.12.34 YA023108

51 23 CECCHIN MARIO TO088 - AMICI DEL MOMBARONE M 1968 MM45 5 0.51.16 0.12.45 AG035075

52 58 CABODI CLAUDIO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1982 SM 13 0.51.58 0.13.27 AG014343

53 59 DI VINCENZO SARA TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE F 1986 SF 4 0.52.02 0.13.31 AG043825

54 62 ARMANDO PAOLO LIBERO M 1991 NC 0.52.07 0.13.36

55 65 BOGGESIO CRISTINA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1974 MF35 1 0.52.45 0.14.14 YA022886

56 86 MEZZANO MARINO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1968 MM45 6 0.52.50 0.14.19 AG023823

57 2 VERLUCCA RAVERI MARCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1975 MM35 11 0.52.53 0.14.22 AG046015

58 37 DEVERS MARCO TO104 - GRUPPO SPORTIVO MONCENISIO M 1979 SM 14 0.53.09 0.14.38 AG038811

59 15 VENANZIO SABRINA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD F 1973 MF40 4 0.53.24 0.14.53 YA023011

60 33 SCLAVO DANIELE CN021 - A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA PESIO M 1975 MM35 12 0.53.30 0.14.59 AE020571

61 74 TRIONE SERGIO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1980 SM 15 0.53.39 0.15.08 AG032836

62 101 DEMATTEIS LODOVICO TO243 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON M 1975 MM35 13 0.54.04 0.15.33 AG030647

63 49 CARELLI MATTIA AL001 - ATL. ALESSANDRIA M 1992 PM 2 0.54.13 0.15.42 AB017325

64 12 GRENDENE ISIDORO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1949 MM60 1 0.54.15 0.15.44 AG015957

65 71 ZENERINO ENRICO CESARE TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1971 MM40 7 0.54.18 0.15.47 AG009374

66 72 BUFFO BLIN GIOVANNI TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1968 MM45 7 0.54.31 0.16.00 AG019183

67 50 VIGNANI PAOLA TO045 - POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE F 1964 MF45 1 0.54.36 0.16.05 AG008886

68 69 BALBIANO EZIO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1965 MM45 8 0.54.38 0.16.07 AG037999

69 16 BAIMA ENRICO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1958 MM55 3 0.54.56 0.16.25 AG043882

70 84 SCIOLLA SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 MM60 2 0.55.07 0.16.36 AA010157

71 83 RAINERI AGATINO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1954 MM55 4 0.55.09 0.16.38 AA005249

72 29 ROSSOTTI FABRIZIO TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1967 MM45 9 0.55.33 0.17.02 AA012701

73 5 USSEGLIO CINZIA TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA F 1961 MF50 2 0.55.35 0.17.04 AA004972

74 93 NICOLINTI BARTOLOMEO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1953 MM60 3 0.55.37 0.17.06 AA011224
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75 76 MONTICONE ALBERTO VC061 - BIELLA RUNNING M 1974 MM35 14 0.55.57 0.17.26 AH018963

76 99 MUNARI DAVIDE TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1986 SM 16 0.56.15 0.17.44 AG046059

77 24 DAFORNO DARIO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1974 MM35 15 0.56.20 0.17.49 AG043560

78 4 RABBACHIN ROBERTO VC017 - G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO M 1966 MM45 10 0.56.37 0.18.06 AH021939

79 44 PERINO GIORGIANA TO243 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON F 1964 MF45 2 0.56.46 0.18.15 AG035597

80 81 GRISOLANO SERGIO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1954 MM55 5 0.56.50 0.18.19 AG015561

81 106 ROLETTI STEFANO TO137 - PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA M 1966 MM45 11 0.56.52 0.18.21 AG022017

82 34 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1946 NC 0.57.07 0.18.36

83 43 CLEMENTE UGO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1944 NC 0.58.17 0.19.46

84 85 GARELLI ANNAMARIA CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO F 1954 MF55 1 0.58.26 0.19.55 AE018405

85 18 PENSA VINCENZO AL002 - A.T.A. M 1960 MM50 8 0.58.32 0.20.01 AB015176

86 54 DONA' GIORDANO VC021 - ATL.LESSONA M 1955 MM55 6 0.58.41 0.20.10 AH018851

87 96 VIGNADOCCHIO MAURO TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1964 MM45 12 0.59.13 0.20.42 AG018141

88 77 PANZA EMANUELE AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1962 MM50 9 0.59.28 0.20.57 AH008456

89 66 ORLAREY ROSA AO002 - ATLETICA PONT DONNAS F 1975 MF35 2 0.59.29 0.20.58 AC000429

90 82 CHIAPELLO SERGIO CN004 - A.S.D.DRAGONERO M 1953 MM60 4 0.59.36 0.21.05 AA011812

91 25 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA VC021 - ATL.LESSONA F 1948 NC 1.00.22 0.21.51

92 19 STRUK JIRI LOKALBLOK PRAGA M 1981 NC 1.00.28 0.21.57

93 20 HOLUBOVA KATERINA LOKALBLOK PRAGA F 1985 NC 1.00.30 0.21.59

94 42 BOGGIO CHIARA TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 F 1982 SF 5 1.01.14 0.22.43 AG042372

95 41 SCUTTI TONINO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1960 MM50 10 1.01.16 0.22.45 AG024843

96 60 BAZZOLI MARCO TO063 - UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE M 1972 MM40 8 1.01.36 0.23.05 AG030473

97 94 GENTILE FRANCESCO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1978 MM35 16 1.03.20 0.24.49 AG038426

98 26 DUOCCIO ROSELLA TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 F 1963 MF50 3 1.04.09 0.25.38 AH013897

99 80 ANDRUETTO FAUSTO TO224 - A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO M 1971 MM40 9 1.04.31 0.26.00 AG041678
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100 68 NICCHI GIUSEPPE TO199 - ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 M 1951 MM60 5 1.05.31 0.27.00 AG015954

101 63 BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE ANDREA AO003 - ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD M 1954 MM55 7 1.06.32 0.28.01 AC001931

102 1 BERTOTTI PIERCARLO TO095 - G. P. RIVAROLO 1977 M 1965 MM45 13 1.07.06 0.28.35 AG044857

103 35 MURACA FRANCESCO TO092 - LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI M 1955 MM55 8 1.07.59 0.29.28 AG034795

104 48 CORNAGLIA ELISA LIBERA F 1972 NC 1.17.19 0.38.48

NP 103 BELLEZZA FRANCESCA TO185 - RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV F 1980 SF AG032674

NP 7 MILETTO DANIELE TO004 - ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA M 1961 MM50 AA000301
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